
Comprehensive 

Bodily Injury 

Property Damage 

Uninsured Motorist 
Bodily Injury 

Underinsured Motorist 
Bodily Injury

Medical Payments 

Collision 

Details of Insurance Coverage 

Rental
Reimbursement 

Discounts Applied 

Monthly Premium
(Monthly Cost)

Limits of Premium Liability 

$100,000/$300,000 

$100,000 

$100,000/$300,000 

$500 Deductible 

$100,000/$300,000 $10,000 

$500 Deductible 

$30 

Anti-Lock Brake, Safe Driving Club, Passive
Restraint, New Car, Easy Pay Plan, Prior
Insurance, Early Signing, Responsible Payer

$251

$235

$33

$17

$91

$1,419

$1,152

$30

Yes

$241

$226

$35

$19

$116

$1,313

$1,152

$30

Yes

$249

$233

$36

$19

$126

$1,582

$1,409

$30

Yes

$208

$196

$32

$17

$84

$1,677

$1,368

$30

Yes

$269
($3,228/yr)

$261
($3,132/yr)

$307
($3,684/yr)

$301
($3,612/yr)

New Vehicle
Option #1

New Vehicle
Option #2

New Vehicle
Option #3

New Vehicle
Option #4

AUTO INSURANCE
New Vehicles



AUTO INSURANCE
Used Vehicles

Comprehensive 

Bodily Injury 

Property Damage 

Uninsured Motorist 
Bodily Injury 

Underinsured Motorist 
Bodily Injury

Medical Payments 

Collision 

Details of Insurance Coverage 

Rental
Reimbursement 

Discounts Applied 

Monthly Premium
(Monthly Cost)

Limits of Premium Liability 

$100,000/$300,000 

$100,000 

$100,000/$300,000 

$500 Deductible 

$100,000/$300,000 $10,000 

$500 Deductible 

$30 

Anti-Lock Brake, Safe Driving Club, Passive
Restraint, New Car, Easy Pay Plan, Prior
Insurance, Early Signing, Responsible Payer

$238

$214

$30

$16

$75

$531

$750

$30

Yes

$384

$312

$38

$20

$97

$481

$834

$30

Yes

$358

$290

$44

$24

$153

$750

$847

$30

Yes

$288

$235

$37

$20

$122

$363

$441

$30

Yes

$157
($1,884/yr)

$183
($2,196/yr)

$208
($2,496/yr)

$128
($1,536/yr)

Used Vehicle
Option #1

Used Vehicle
Option #2

Used Vehicle
Option #3

Used Vehicle
Option #4


