AUTO INSURANCE

New Vehicles



		New Vehicle Option #1	New Vehicle Option #2	New Vehicle Option #3	New Vehicle Option #4
Details of Insurance Coverage					
Bodily Injury	Limits of Premium Liability	\$251	\$241	\$249	\$208
Property Damage	\$100,000/\$300,000	\$235	\$226	\$233	\$196
Uninsured Motorist Bodily Injury	\$100,000	\$33	\$35	\$36	\$32
Underinsured Motorist Bodily Injury	\$100,000/\$300,000	\$17	\$19	\$19	\$17
Medical Payments	\$100,000/\$300,000 \$10,000	\$91	\$116	\$126	\$84
Collision	\$500 Deductible	\$1,419	\$1,313	\$1,582	\$1,677
Comprehensive	\$500 Deductible	\$1,152	\$1,152	\$1,409	\$1,368
Rental Reimbursement	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30
Discounts Applied	Anti-Lock Brake, Safe Driving Club, Passive Restraint, New Car, Easy Pay Plan, Prior Insurance, Early Signing, Responsible Payer	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Monthly Premium (Monthly Cost)		\$269 (\$3,228/yr)	\$261 (\$3,132/yr)	\$307 (\$3,684/yr)	\$301 (\$3,612/yr)

AUTO INSURANCE Used Vehicles



		Used Vehicle Option #1	Used Vehicle Option #2	Used Vehicle Option #3	Used Vehicle Option #4
Details of Insurance Coverage			S Comming		***
Bodily Injury	Limits of Premium Liability	\$238	\$384	\$358	\$288
Property Damage	\$100,000/\$300,000	\$214	\$312	\$290	\$235
Uninsured Motorist Bodily Injury	\$100,000	\$30	\$38	\$44	\$37
Underinsured Motorist Bodily Injury	\$100,000/\$300,000	\$16	\$20	\$24	\$20
Medical Payments	\$100,000/\$300,000 \$10,000	\$75	\$97	\$153	\$122
Collision	\$500 Deductible	\$531	\$481	\$750	\$363
Comprehensive	\$500 Deductible	\$750	\$834	\$847	\$441
Rental Reimbursement	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30
Discounts Applied	Anti-Lock Brake, Safe Driving Club, Passive Restraint, New Car, Easy Pay Plan, Prior Insurance, Early Signing, Responsible Payer	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Monthly Premium (Monthly Cost)		\$157 (\$1,884/yr)	\$183 (\$2,196/yr)	\$208 (\$2,496/yr)	\$128 (\$1,536/yr)